

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 309/2018

Shri Gankoti O.m.m. Trust And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Suresh And Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sudhir Saruparia

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

06/09/2018

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents. Notice be filed within a week.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

Anurag/34



सत्यमेव जयते