

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 309/2018

Shri Gankoti Omkareshwar Mahadeo Mandir Trust And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Suresh And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sudhir Saruparia.

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

05/03/2019

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

PF be filed within a period of one week, if not already filed.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

14-A.Arora/-



सत्यमेव जयते