

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 309/2018

Shri Gankoti O.m.m. Trust And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Suresh And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nikhil Ajmera for Mr. Sandeep Saruparia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yuvraj Singh for Mr. Muktesh Maheshwari

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

13/07/2023

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

152-Mak/-