

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 309/2018

Shri Gankoti O.m.m. Trust And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

Suresh And Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sudhir Saruparia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Choudhary for Mr. Muktesh Maheshwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

22/11/2023

Mr. Gaurav Choudhary Assistant to Mr. Muktesh Maheshwari prays for and is granted three weeks time to file reply to the petition.

List the matter on 10.01.2024.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J